CD4069UB
2019 DEC1 / 9
Product Description
The CD4069UB is a low-power, wide operating voltage inverter designed with
advanced CMOS technology. It integrates six mutually independent inverter circuits
internally with high immunity and drive capability.
Product Features

⚫ Wireless Doorbell
⚫ Other application areas
Product Ordering Information
Product name Encapsulation Print Name Package Packing quantity
CD4069UBE/ CD4069UBN
DIP-14 CD4069UB TUBE 1000 per box
CD4069UBM/TR SOP-14 CD4069UB REEL 2500 per REEL
CD4069UBMT/TR TSSOP-14 CD4069UB REEL 2500 per REEL
CD4069UBLQ/TR QFN-16 3*3 CD4069UB REEL 5000 per REEL
DIP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
QFN-16 3*3